
Decor Dante, Dante Gris, Dante Blanco, Decor Delta, Cenit31 Gris.
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Dante Blanco
25x80 cm.

Decor Dante 
25x80 cm.

Decor Delta
25x80 cm.		      2 Pieces set. Price per piece 

Dante Gris
25x80 cm.

T64

T64

T92

U315

Listelo Luxury Silver
1x80 cm.

U115

Cenit31 Gris T15
31,6x31,6 cm.    

Coordinados / Coordinated
Mate/Matt
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Lista de Embalaje   
Packing List         Size cm       Tiles/Box    S.q.m./Box  Kg/Box  S.q.m./Pallet  Kg/Pallet  S.q.m.Europ  Kg/Europ

Dante, Decor	            25x80	   6	  1,20      21,15    76,80         1368       50,40       910
Cenit31	           31,6x31,6	 10	  1           17,4      54                956       50	      893

	            Size cm       Pieces/Box   LM/Box     Kg/Box    

Decor Delta	             25x80             4	   3,20     14,48         
Listelo Luxury	              1x80           20	 16,00       3,40          
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Dante Gris, Decor Dante, Cenit31 Gris.


